
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

GENIUS CONSULTANTS LTD

WBCAL0034609000

12

OCT-2023

07-NOV-2023 12:2401-NOV-2023

CIPLA LTD OCT'23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1704542913

ECR

NOV-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 96916821

Total Members 393

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       4,55,497

Total Refund Advance       2,15,350

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       6,70,847

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020

1 / 22WBCAL0034609000 / OCT-2023 / 07-NOV-2023 12:24



Member Details :-
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Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
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       36,118AANCHAL
KAKRAN

1,250        1,8001 101161733650 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AANCHAL

KAKRAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,457
ABHISHEK 896        1,2902 101780509257 N.A.

       10,754             0       10,754
ABHISHEK -

       10,754
            0          394 - -

       17,294ABHISHEK
SHARMA

1,188        1,7123 100022202920 N.A.
       14,267             0       14,267ABHISHEK

SHARMA
-

       14,267
            0          524 - -

       12,846
ABISEKH SINGH 982        1,4154 101555128025 N.A.

       11,789             0       11,789ABISEKH
SINGH

-
       11,789

            0          433 - -

       21,111
Abasaheb
Namdeo
Khadake

1,250        1,8005 100073797065 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ADASAHEBN
AMDEVKHAD
KE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,747
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,8006 100075760766 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,623
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,8007 100017346723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       55,611AJAY
VISHWAKARMA

1,250        1,8008 100075808539 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AJAY
PHOOLCHAN
D
VISHWAKAR
MA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,005AJAY RATAN
JADHAV

1,131        1,6309 101359596588 N.A.
       13,580             0       13,580AJAY RATAN

JADHAV
-

       13,580
            0          499 - -

       24,072
AJIT BAGAL 1,250        1,80010 100076041698 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJIT BAGAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,789AKHIL
THAKURIA

1,250        1,80011 100077131248 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AKHIL

THAKURIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,638
AKSHATHA K 1,250        1,80012 100419381095 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AKSHATHA K -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,907
AKSHAY
PRAKASH
PANTAVNE

1,250        1,80013 101631576729 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AKSHAY
PRAKASH
PANTAVNE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,323
AKSHQY
DIGAMBAR
KATKE

1,058        1,52414 101677297682 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

AKSHQY
DIGAMBAR
KATKE

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       33,589
ALKESH
GANPATRAO
KHADE

1,250        1,80015 100078028975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ALKESH
GANPATRAO
KHADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,086
ALOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80016 100013448284 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALOK KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,439
AMIT PAL 1,250        1,80017 100461129254 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       34,182AMOL AJIT
KARHE

1,250        1,80018 100081419667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMOL AJIT

KARHE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,289ANAND GOPAL
FAND

1,176        1,69519 100016550245 N.A.
       14,121             0       14,121ANAND

GOPAL FAND
-

       14,121
            0          519 - -
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       16,273ANAND MAROTI
THAOKAR

1,155        1,66320 101202559305 N.A.
       13,860             0       13,860

ANAND
MAROTI
THAOKAR

-
       13,860

            0          508 - -

       14,522
ANIKET
VIJAYRAO
SHEKDAR

1,058        1,52421 101593852284 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

ANIKET
VIJAYRAO
SHEKDAR

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       25,058
ANIL  KUMAR 1,250        1,80022 100084990998 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,116ANIL KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80023 101617987742 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,356
ANIL SINGH 1,250        1,80024 101178046398 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,861
ANJANI
HRISHIKESH
SINGH

1,250        1,80025 101261570349 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ANJANI
HRISHIKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,131
ARIJIT GHOSH . 1,250        1,80026 100089274176 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARIJIT
GHOSH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,453
ARIS PATHAN 1,250        1,80027 100089327656 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARIS
PIRKHAN
PATHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,039
ARJUN KUMAR 0        1,80028 101994760834 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
ARJUN SONI -            0             0        1,800 - -

       22,183
ARUN G 1,202        1,73129 101582580999 N.A.

       14,424             0       14,424
ARUN G -

       14,424
            0          529 - -

       21,537
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80030 101370569358 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,987
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80031 100462531809 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,899
ARUN 1,250        1,80032 100048928480 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,306
ARUN KUMAR N 1,236        1,78033 101593551206 N.A.

       14,837             0       14,837ARUN
KUMAR N

-
       14,837

            0          544 - -

       15,311ARUN VISHNU
KAMBLE

1,134        1,63334 101551054211 N.A.
       13,611             0       13,611

ARUN
VISHNU
KAMBLE

-
       13,611

            0          499 - -

       12,410
ARUP GAYEN 815        1,17435 100931337090 N.A.

        9,784             0        9,784
ARUP GAYEN -

        9,784
            0          359 - -

       15,705
ARVIND
ASHRUBA
SAPATE

1,058        1,52436 101657831752 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

ARVIND
ASHRUBA
SAPATE

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       54,544ARVIND ganpati
GAURIKAR

1,250        1,80037 100091540257 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARVIND
GANPATI
GAURIKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,449ASHISH ASHOK
SHIRISKAR

1,250        1,80038 100093085958 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHISH
ASHOK
SHIRISKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,618
ASHISH SAIN 1,250        1,80039 100093088964 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH SAIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,577ASHOK
LALBAHADUR 1,250        1,80040 100094569636 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK LAL
BAHADUR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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YADAV YADAV

       15,586ASHPAK IRFAN
PATHAN

1,058        1,52441 101595904891 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

ASHPAK
IRFAN
PATHAN

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       24,343
ASHWIN
PURUSHOTTAM
MARODE

1,250        1,80042 100094966909 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHWIN
PURUSHOTT
AM MARODE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,610
ATENDRA 1,048        1,51043 100034914216 N.A.

       12,583             0       12,583
ATENDRA -

       12,583
            0          462 - -

       16,584
ATISH 1,129        1,62744 100419589199 N.A.

       13,557             0       13,557
ATISH -

       13,557
            0          498 - -

       26,736AVINASH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80045 100049242174 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVINASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,680
BABLU SAHA 1,149        1,65546 100034493132 N.A.

       13,788             0       13,788
BABLUSAHA -

       13,788
            0          506 - -

       15,466BALRESETTI SAI
KRISHNA

1,109        1,59747 100594210543 N.A.
       13,310             0       13,310BAIRESETTI

SAI KRISHNA
-

       13,310
            0          488 - -

       19,823BANKAT
GOVIND MANE

1,250        1,80048 100016944426 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BANKATGOVI

NDMANE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,753
BANWARI LAL 1,250        1,80049 100107826109 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BANWARI
LAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,219BASANT KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80050 100108243946 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BASANT
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,000
BATTINA
SUJATHA
RAMYA

0        1,80051 101985910785 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BATTINA
SUJATHA
RAMYA

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       18,933
BEVARA
KAMESWARA
RAO

1,250        1,80052 101272706727 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BEVARA
KAMESWARA
RAO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,699
BHAUSAHEB
NAMDEV
SHEWALE

1,250        1,80053 100111779838 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAUSAHEB

SHEWALE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,752
BHAVESH
GANPAT
BANDAL

1,125        1,62054 100791315145 N.A.
       13,501             4       13,501BHAVESH

BANDAL
-

       13,501
            0          495 - -

       29,545
BHOLA PAL 1,250        1,80055 100112794595 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHOLA PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,721
BHUPENDRA 1,250        1,80056 100034918411 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
BHUPENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,236
BHUSHAN
BHIKAJI
SAWANT

1,250        1,80057 100113479348 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BHUSHAN
BHIKAJI
SAWANT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,387
BIPLAB AINE 1,124        1,61958 101441892161 N.A.

       13,495             0       13,495
BIPLAB AINE -

       13,495
            0          495 - -

       20,005BISWAJIT
PRADHAN .

1,250        1,80059 100116503288 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BISWAJIT

PRADHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,180BOPPANA
VENKATA 1,250        1,80060 101202107207 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BOPPANA
VENKATA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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KRISHNA KRISHNA

       16,000CHAGANTIPATI
NAGA SAI

1,239        1,78561 101250458023 N.A.
       14,876             0       14,876CHAGANTIPA

TI NAGA SAI
-

       14,876
            0          546 - -

       14,630
CHAITANY
RAJENDRA
PATIL

1,058        1,52462 101843972800 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

CHAITANY
RAJENDRA
PATIL

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       17,784CHANDRAKALA
N

1,202        1,73163 100419385214 N.A.
       14,424             0       14,424CHANDRAKA

LA N
-

       14,424
            0          529 - -

       20,951CHANDRASHEK
AR DHUDUKA

1,250        1,80064 100011547208 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRASH
EKAR
DAMODAR
DUDUKA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,835CHANDRASHEK
AR N

1,195        1,72265 100563437207 N.A.
       14,350             2       14,350CHANDRASH

EKAR N
-

       14,350
            0          527 - -

       16,179CHANDRAVEER
SINGH

1,096        1,57866 100002026366 N.A.
       13,152             0       13,152CHANDRAVE

ER SINGH
-

       13,152
            0          482 - -

       18,876CHANDRIKA
BASFORE

1,250        1,80067 100123985516 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRIKA

BASFORE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,424
CHARAN RAJ K 1,250        1,80068 101527946631 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHARAN RAJ
K

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,248CHENNURI
SUBHASH

1,076        1,55069 101687812824 N.A.
       12,918             0       12,918CHENNURI

SUBHASH
-

       12,918
            0          474 - -

       22,375CHETANAGOUD
A MALIPATIL

1,250        1,80070 101257870783 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHETANAGO
UDA
MALIPATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,000
CHETHAN K N 1,250        1,80071 101300182061 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHETHAN K
N

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       34,261
CHIKKEGOWDA 1,250        1,80072 100034918634 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHIKKEGOW
DA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,444
CHIMATA
VENKATA
ANANTH

1,062        1,53073 100465762358 N.A.
       12,746             0       12,746

CHIMATA
VENKATA
ANANTH

-
       12,746

            0          468 - -

       12,441DEBASHISH
CHATTERJEE

815        1,17474 101254169838 N.A.
        9,784             0        9,784DEBASHISH

CHATTERJEE
-

        9,784
            0          359 - -

       18,454
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,80075 100419441352 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,089DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80076 101393595038 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,271
DEEPANSHU . 1,250        1,97277 101340470564 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,437
DEEPANSHU -

       15,000
            0          722 - -

       14,538
DESHRAJ . 1,061        1,52978 101205567299 N.A.

       12,738             0       12,738
DESHRAJ -

       12,738
            0          468 - -

       19,086
DEVARAJU 1,250        1,80079 100932449899 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVARAJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,965DAVENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80080 100130574966 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,870
DEVESH
SANTOSH
JADHAV

1,058        1,52481 101721562571 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

DEVESH
SANTOSH
JADHAV

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       18,865DHARM SINGH
BIDAWAT

1,250        1,80082 100135744045 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHARM
SINGH
BIDAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,162
DHARM VEER 1,250        1,80083 100032260769 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARM
VEER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,157DHRITIRAJ
GOSWAMI

923        1,33084 101655505855 N.A.
       11,083             0       11,083DHRITIRAJ

GOSWAMI
-

       11,083
            0          407 - -

       16,776DIGAMBAR
SINGH

1,145        1,65085 100023586651 N.A.
       13,749             0       13,749DIGAMBAR

SINGH
-

       13,749
            0          505 - -

       13,849
DILIP SARDAR 909        1,31086 101515375032 N.A.

       10,914             0       10,914DILIP
SARDAR

-
       10,914

            0          401 - -

       25,275
DINESH PARAB 1,250        1,80087 100139712470 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH
BHANU
PARAB

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,044
DINESH H R 1,202        1,73188 100629877612 N.A.

       14,424             0       14,424
DINESH H R -

       14,424
            0          529 - -

       11,921
DINESH KUMAR 925        1,33289 101786538664 N.A.

       11,099             0       11,099DINESH
KUMAR

-
       11,099

            0          407 - -

       13,655DINESH
KUMAWAT

1,092        1,57390 101673555457 N.A.
       13,105             0       13,105DINESH

KUMAWAT
-

       13,105
            0          481 - -

       13,300
DINESH VERMA 833        1,20091 101851151433 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000DINESH
VERMA

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       15,757DIPANKAR
NASKAR

987        1,42192 100062198136 N.A.
       11,843             0       11,843DIPANKAR

NASKAR
-

       11,843
            0          434 - -

       44,267DNYANDEO
BHOSALE

1,250        1,80093 100140798008 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DNYANDEO
SHANKAR
BHOSALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       47,516DNYANESH
ARJUN GORAD

1,250        1,80094 100140808825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DNYANESH
ARJUN
GORAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,349
DNYANESHWAR
BHASKAR
PANSARE

1,250        1,80095 100142190831 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DNYANESHW
AR BHASKAR
PANSARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,572DUGGINENI
VENKATESH

1,118        1,61096 101527946961 N.A.
       13,416             0       13,416DUGGINENI

VENKATESH
-

       13,416
            0          492 - -

       18,871ESA ILIYAS
SHAIKH

1,250        1,80097 100056517876 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ESASHAIKH -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       42,943
FAIYYAJ
BALUBHAI
PATHAN

1,250        1,80098 100145858571 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

FAIYAZ
BALUBHAI
PATHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,500GATTEM
SRINIVASARAO

1,250        1,80099 100147621415 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000G SRINIVASA

RAO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,634
GANESH
LAXAMAN
SURYAWANSHI

1,058        1,524100 101919803922 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

GANESH
LAXAMAN
SURYAWANS
HI

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -
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       16,319
GAURAV
RAMAKANT
PAWAR

1,153        1,662101 101370847433 N.A.
       13,846             1       13,846

GAURAV
RAMAKANT
PAWAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       42,265GEETA RAHUL
TAWARE

1,250        1,800102 100152481084 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GEETA
RAHUL
TAWARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,464
GIRISH
YASHWANT
KAWAR

1,250        1,800103 100153805187 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GIRISH
YASHWANT
KAWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,128
GNANESHWAR 1,250        1,800104 101387576131 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GNANESHWA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,000GOGULAMUDI
SUJATHA

1,074        1,547105 101472270003 N.A.
       12,892             0       12,892GOGULAMUD

I SUJATHA
-

       12,892
            0          473 - -

       16,269
GOLU KUMAR 1,103        1,589106 100005743555 N.A.

       13,242             0       13,242GOLU
KUMAR

-
       13,242

            0          486 - -

       19,310
GOPAL DAS . 1,201        1,730107 100155131585 N.A.

       14,418             0       14,418
GOPAL DAS -

       14,418
            0          529 - -

       54,294
GOPAL NAIR 1,250        1,800108 100155144916 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOPAL
GOKULDAS
NAIR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,542
GOPI CHAND 1,126        1,622109 100014971574 N.A.

       13,515             0       13,515
GOPI CHAND -

       13,515
            0          496 - -

       30,437GORAKSHA
MAKAR

1,250        1,800110 100155420090 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GORAKSHA

MAKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,426GORDHAN LAL
UJJAWAL

1,250        1,800111 100155898566 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GORDHAN

LAL UJJAWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,271
GOVIND
SHIVAJI
NARSINGE

1,204        1,734112 100421452815 N.A.
       14,453             0       14,453

GOVIND
SHIVAJI
NARSINGE

-
       14,453

            0          530 - -

       22,999GOVIND SINGH
MAHARA

1,250        1,800113 100419383183 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GOVIND
SINGH
MAHARA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,065GUDLA KIRAN
KUMAR

954        1,375114 101991944623 N.A.
       11,457             1       11,457

GUDLA
KIRAN
KUMAR

-
       11,457

            0          421 - -

       15,826GUMMIDI LOVA
RAJU

1,035        1,491115 100886471552 N.A.
       12,422             0       12,422GUMMIDI

LOVA RAJU
-

       12,422
            0          456 - -

       15,847GURU BASAPPA
THOLABANDI

1,081        1,557116 101385011437 N.A.
       12,975             0       12,975

GURU
BASAPPA
THOLABANDI

-
       12,975

            0          476 - -

       39,093GURUNATH
LAWOO MADAV

1,250        1,800117 100157979181 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GURUNATH
LAWOO
MADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,152HARE  KRISHNA
BAISHYA

1,250        1,800118 100160998827 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARE
KRISHNA
BAISHYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,900HARENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,800119 100009868672 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,553
HARISH CHAND 1,250        1,800120 100162101441 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       23,962
HARISH S 1,250        1,800121 100977248446 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARISH S -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,149HARSH
SHARMA

840        1,211122 101644095228 N.A.
       10,089             0       10,089HARSH

SHARMA
-

       10,089
            0          371 - -

       14,049
HARSHAL
VENKATESH
KANGALE

1,058        1,524123 100869665984 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

HARSHAL
VENKATESH
KANGALE

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       18,918
HARVINDER . 1,250        1,800124 100461715696 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARVINDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,467
HEMANT BAGAL 1,250        1,800125 100163829702 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMANT
DNYANDEV
BAGAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,773
HEMANTH R . 1,250        1,800126 100424896085 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMANTH R -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,382
HITESH N 1,250        1,800127 100768859804 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HITESH  N -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,292
JAGAT RAM 833        1,200128 101728107046 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
JAGAT RAM -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       61,168
DHONDIRAM
HANUMANTRAO
JAGADALE

1,250        1,800129 100137098143 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JAGDALE
DHONDIRAM
HANMANTRA
O

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,611JAVED HAMID
KHAN

1,250        1,883130 100173418492 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,695

JAVED KHAN -
       15,000

            0          633 - -

       13,126JAYANTA
GHOSH

815        1,174131 101688906651 N.A.
        9,784             0        9,784JAYANTA

GHOSH
-

        9,784
            0          359 - -

       13,897JAYANTA
MAZUMDAR

1,070        1,541132 100573975839 N.A.
       12,840             0       12,840JAYANTA

MAZUMDAR
-

       12,840
            0          471 - -

       22,274JAYANTA
SARDAR

1,250        1,800133 100174229176 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAYANTA

SARDAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,028
jaydev das . 1,250        1,800134 100178527207 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAYDEV DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,298JAYENDRA
GHAG

1,250        1,800135 100174813893 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JAYENDRA
SAKARAM
GHAG

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,617JAYESH PRADIP
BURAN

1,076        1,550136 101503622631 N.A.
       12,918             1       12,918

JAYESH
PRADIP
BURAN

-
       12,918

            0          474 - -

       24,258JITENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,800137 100019326965 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,750
JITENDRA
mahadevrao
PAGADE

1,250        1,800138 100177031574 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JITENDRA
MAHADEV
PAGADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,686
JOYDIP NASKAR 975        1,405139 101274151299 N.A.

       11,708             0       11,708JOYDIP
NASKAR

-
       11,708

            0          430 - -

       31,598KAMALDAR
JAISWAL

1,250        1,800140 100187455408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMALDAR

JAISWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,863KAMLESH
KANSOTIA

1,250        1,800141 100188248841 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMLESH

KANSOTIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,856KANISHAK
LEHARA

1,152        1,659142 100419420076 N.A.
       13,829             0       13,829KANISHAK

LEHARA
-

       13,829
            0          507 - -

       16,523
KANKAPPA
HANUMANT
DESHMUKH

1,237        1,782143 101389471743 N.A.
       14,847             0       14,847

KANKAPPA
HANUMANT
DESHMUKH

-
       14,847

            0          545 - -

       13,500KANNEPOGU
SAI KUMAR

1,100        1,585144 101939415298 N.A.
       13,209             0       13,209KANNEPOGU

SAI KUMAR
-

       13,209
            0          485 - -

       14,629
KAPIL
SANJAYRAO
BAITULE

1,058        1,524145 101545724308 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

KAPIL
SANJAYRAO
BAITULE

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       22,984
KARAPA
SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,800146 101272706715 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KARAPA
SANJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,781KIRAN UTTAM
THEURKAR

1,250        1,800147 100194026636 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KIRAN
UTTAM
THEURKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,181KOUSHIK
KALITA

881        1,269148 101424455544 N.A.
       10,571             0       10,571KOUSHIK

KALITA
-

       10,571
            0          388 - -

       24,052KRISHNA
KUMAR

1,250        1,872149 100196785106 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,596KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          622 - -

       14,248KUNA MOHAN
SRINIVAS

1,076        1,550150 101785565321 N.A.
       12,918             0       12,918

KUNA
MOHAN
SRINIVAS

-
       12,918

            0          474 - -

       13,300LAKSHIT
GANGWAL

833        1,200151 101901105044 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000LAKSHIT

GANGWAL
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       21,017
LAKSHMI . 1,202        1,731152 100034920511 N.A.

       14,424             0       14,424
LAKSHMI -

       14,424
            0          529 - -

       17,752LALIT
CHOWDHURY

1,250        1,800153 100203701936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LALIT
CHOWDHUR
Y

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,088LAXMAN SINGH
CHOUHAN

1,250        1,800154 100204957310 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAXMAN
SINGH
CHOUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,411MADHAB LAL
SARDAR .

1,041        1,500155 100211983437 N.A.
       12,497             0       12,497MADHAB LAL

SARDAR
-

       12,497
            0          459 - -

       22,832MADHU KUMAR
D

1,250        1,800156 101149389262 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MADHU

KUMAR D
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,751MAHAVIR RAVI
NAGDIVE

1,250        1,800157 100213537481 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAHAVIR
RAVI
NAGDIVE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,190MAHENDAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800158 100419384332 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,290
MAHESH
PRABHAKAR
CHOURE

1,250        1,800159 100214474427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH

CHOURE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       57,374
MAHESH
LAXMAN
SHIVATARE

1,250        1,800160 100215003291 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAHESH
LAXMAN
SHIVATARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,664
MAHESH PAL 1,250        1,800161 100215214854 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       14,532
MAHESH SINGH 1,042        1,502162 101372981123 N.A.

       12,514             0       12,514MAHESH
SINGH

-
       12,514

            0          460 - -

       23,024
MAHESH T P 1,250        1,800163 100631646713 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH T P -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,303MALI RAM
SHARMA

1,041        1,500164 101225145709 N.A.
       12,503             0       12,503MALI RAM

SHARMA
-

       12,503
            0          459 - -

       26,716
MALUAA 1,250        1,800165 100010496090 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MALUAA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,571MANASH
PRATIM KALITA

881        1,269166 101911963798 N.A.
       10,571             0       10,571

MANASH
PRATIM
KALITA

-
       10,571

            0          388 - -

       22,796
MANGAL
EKNATH
PAWAR

1,250        1,800167 100217862656 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANGAL
EKNATH
PAWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,112MANGESH
KISHOR NIKHAR

1,250        1,800168 100218057074 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANGESH
KISHOR
NIKHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       57,158MANGESH
KAMBLE

1,250        1,800169 100218056387 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANGESH
MALU
KAMBLE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,619
MANICK SAHA 1,250        1,800170 100003514507 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANICK
SAHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,118
MANISH
VIJAYSINGH
CHOUHAN

1,250        1,800171 100218888246 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANISH
VIJAYSINGH
CHOUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,292
MANJA RAJORIA 833        1,200172 101540691005 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000MANJA
RAJORIA

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       28,019
MANJU K 1,250        1,800173 100026020797 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANJU K -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,680MANJUNATHA K
S

1,250        1,800174 101436634723 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANJUNATH

A K S
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,782MANOJ
TAMHANE .

1,250        1,800175 100222433907 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
EKNATH
TAMHANE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,779
MANOJ
RAVINDRA
KUMTHEKAR

1,250        1,800176 100221953654 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
RAVINDRA
KUMTHEKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,500
MARLAPUDI
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

986        1,421177 101741563488 N.A.
       11,838             0       11,838

MARLAPUDI
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       11,838

            0          435 - -

       13,773
MINTU DAS 1,059        1,526178 100590073105 N.A.

       12,716             0       12,716
MINTU DAS -

       12,716
            0          467 - -

       20,366MOHAMMAD
FAZULULLA

1,095        1,578179 101465735551 N.A.
       13,146             0       13,146MOHAMMAD

FAZULULLA
-

       13,146
            0          483 - -

       22,503MOHAMMED
GAFFUR

1,250        1,800180 101595905703 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMED

GAFFUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,544MOHAN LAL
MEENA

1,250        1,800181 100230143497 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN LAL

MEENA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,494MOHD
SHAMEEM 1,250        1,800182 100346958013 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
SHAMEEM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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SAIFI SAIFI

       12,694
MOHIT KUMAR 840        1,211183 100980946669 N.A.

       10,089             0       10,089MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       10,089

            0          371 - -

       24,850
MOHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800184 100231019660 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,163
MOHIT SHARMA 947        1,364185 101862255009 N.A.

       11,363             0       11,363MOHIT
SHARMA

-
       11,363

            0          417 - -

       22,493
MOHIT SINGH 1,250        1,800186 100449859382 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,324
MONU KUMAR 1,250        1,800187 100008739852 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,559MRINMOY
BANERJEE

1,250        1,800188 100235390948 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MRINMAY

BANERJEE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,734
MRITUNJAY 1,250        1,800189 101528498731 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MRITUNJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,984
MUKESH BARI 1,250        1,800190 100237681555 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH
BARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,368
MUKESH SINGH 1,250        1,800191 101455058352 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000MUKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,599
MURARI
AMMULESWAR
ARAO

1,250        1,800192 100015870819 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MURARI
AMMULESWA
RARAO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,452
MUSTFA
MAGDUM
SHAIKH

1,075        1,549193 101659819647 N.A.
       12,911             0       12,911

MUSTFA
MAGDUM
SHAIKH

-
       12,911

            0          474 - -

       15,949NAGARATHNAM
MA G S

1,202        1,731194 100247817614 N.A.
       14,424             0       14,424NAGARATHN

A
-

       14,424
            0          529 - -

       29,433
NAGESH S C 1,250        1,800195 100010171826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAGESHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,676
NAGNATH
TUKARAM
KAKADE

1,250        1,800196 100248327364 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAGNATH

KAKADE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,125
NANCHU RAM 1,250        1,800197 100249113711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NANCHU
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,471
NARESH . 1,250        1,800198 100555665238 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NARESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,324NAVEEN
KUMAR B

1,236        1,780199 101953294396 N.A.
       14,837             0       14,837NAVEEN

KUMAR B
-

       14,837
            0          544 - -

       17,737NAVEEN
KUMAR D

1,250        1,800200 101898682844 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

KUMAR D
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,696NAVNATH
MODAK

1,250        1,800201 100253066072 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVNATHMO

DAK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,623NETAI MONDAL
.

1,144        1,648202 100254589007 N.A.
       13,731             0       13,731NETAI

MONDAL
-

       13,731
            0          504 - -

       19,710NIKESH ARJUN
PAWAR

1,250        1,800203 100059518964 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NIKESH

ARJUN -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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PAWAR

       19,091NIKHIL DEEPAK
SHINGOTE

1,217        1,753204 100459117843 N.A.
       14,609             0       14,609

NIKHIL
DEEPAK
SHINGOTE

-
       14,609

            0          536 - -

       21,038
NIKHILESH
RAMCHANDRA
JADHAV

1,250        1,800205 100024111165 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NIKHILESH
RAMCHANDR
A JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,444
NILESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800206 101517501306 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NILESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,710
NILESH
SHANKARRAO
CHOPADE

1,213        1,748207 101377427130 N.A.
       14,567             0       14,567

NILESH
SHANKARRA
O CHOPADE

-
       14,567

            0          535 - -

       12,619
NILOY SARKAR 815        1,174208 101824772920 N.A.

        9,784             0        9,784NILOY
SARKAR

-
        9,784

            0          359 - -

       16,605NIMMADI
ASHOK Kumar

1,119        1,611209 101067615347 N.A.
       13,429             0       13,429

NIMMADI
ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       13,429

            0          492 - -

       18,053
NINGAPPA 1,203        1,733210 101698138813 N.A.

       14,439             0       14,439
NINGAPPA -

       14,439
            0          530 - -

       23,314
NINGAPPA
RAMAPPA
KATANI

1,250        1,800211 100461243537 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NINGAPPA
RAMAPPA
KATANI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,661
NITESH MORE 1,250        1,800212 101211781908 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITESH
MOHAN
MORE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,027
NITIN LAMBATE 1,250        1,842213 100257719054 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,351
NITIN
MAHADEV
LAMBATE

-
       15,000

            0          592 - -

       23,145
NITIN
RAMCHANDRA
KAMBLE

1,250        1,800214 100257930769 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NITIN
RAMCHANDR
A KAMBLE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,947NITIN
NISARGAN

1,250        1,800215 100057756848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NITIN SHIVAJI

NISARGAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,309
OM PRAKASH 1,250        1,800216 100261188239 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,012OM PRAKASH
MOURYA

1,250        1,800217 100261284233 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

MOURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,144PALLANTI
SURESH

1,250        1,800218 101084402375 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALLANTI

SURESH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,787
PARISE
VENKATA
RAMAKRISHNA

1,250        1,800219 100452092126 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PARISE
VENKATA
RAMAKRISHN
A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,818PARITOSH
NASKAR

1,077        1,551220 100273055568 N.A.
       12,926             0       12,926PARITOSH

NASKAR
-

       12,926
            0          474 - -

       44,324PARMESHWAR
KISAN DOLE

1,250        1,800221 100268419098 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PARMESHWA
R KISAN
DOLE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,125
PARMOD 1,250        1,800222 100276509742 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
PARMOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,202
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        1,800223 100270841117 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,338
PAWAN KUMAR 1,026        1,477224 100526509248 N.A.

       12,311             0       12,311PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       12,311

            0          451 - -

       41,130
PHADTARE
SHREEDHAR
DATTATRAY

1,250        1,800225 100353399166 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PHADTARE
SHREEDHAR
DATTATRAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,252
PRABIR MAJHI 1,194        1,721226 100273854290 N.A.

       14,338             0       14,338PRABIR
MAJHI

-
       14,338

            0          527 - -

       32,590
PRADEEP
manohar
PAWAR

1,250        1,800227 100274694425 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
MANOHAR
PAWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,835
PRADEEP
SUKHADEV
GHANGHAV

1,250        1,800228 101087965163 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
SUKHADEV
GHANGHAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       36,828PRADIP
SONAVANE

1,250        1,800229 100274974837 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADIP
GOKUL
SONAVANE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,644
PRAKASH
RAMCHANDRA
PACHADKAR

1,250        1,800230 100276294390 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAKASH
RAMCHANDR
A
PACHADKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,225PRAKASH S
TUPANGE

1,250        1,800231 100276298340 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAKASH
SITARAM
TUPANGE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,842
PRAKASH
JAGANNATH
MORE

1,250        1,800232 100034922333 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAKASMOR

E
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,678PRAMOD
KUMAR

930        1,340233 101384429287 N.A.
       11,165             0       11,165PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       11,165
            0          410 - -

       18,101PRASANTA
HALDER

1,100        1,585234 101261570832 N.A.
       13,209             0       13,209PRASANTA

HALDER
-

       13,209
            0          485 - -

       17,693PRASENJIT
BHOWAL

1,066        1,536235 100277937564 N.A.
       12,801             0       12,801PRASENJIT

BHOWAL
-

       12,801
            0          470 - -

       24,536PRASENJIT .
MANDAL

1,250        1,800236 100281932940 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRASENJIT

MANDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       35,779
PRASHANT
JANARDAN
PATIL

1,250        1,800237 100625844251 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRASHANT
JANARDAN
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,851PRASHANT
janrao BHOYAR

1,250        1,800238 100663747252 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRASHANT
JANRAO
BHOYAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,220
PRATAP
PRAKASH
JANGAM

1,250        1,800239 101491347544 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRATAP
PRAKASH
JANGAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,162
PRAVIN
bhagwantrao
GAIKWAD

1,250        1,800240 100279678887 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAVIN
BHAGWANTR
AO GAIKWAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,574
PRAVIN SHINDE 1,250        1,800241 100279859929 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAVIN
SHINDE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,198
PREMCHAND 1,250        1,800242 100009638240 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREMCHAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       11,222
PRITHVI SINGH 821        1,183243 101862880056 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855PRITHVI
SINGH

-
        9,855

            0          362 - -

       17,560PRIYANKA
KUNTHE

1,250        1,800244 101918210701 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

KUNTHE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,902
PUNIT 1,250        1,800245 101461153852 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUNIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,009
PURUSHOTTAM
RAMDAS
MEMANE

1,235        1,779246 100448885861 N.A.
       14,828             0       14,828PURSHOTTA

M MEMANE
-

       14,828
            0          544 - -

       35,351PURUSHOTTAM
PRATAP PATIL

1,250        1,800247 100282802190 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PURUSHOTT
AM PRATAP
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,728
PYARELAL
SURDAS
UPRIKAR

1,250        1,800248 100283502797 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PYARELAL
SURDAS
UPRIKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800
RAGHU N 1,250        1,800249 101452169825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAGHU N -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,416RAHUL VILAS
HUD

1,120        1,613250 101906445063 N.A.
       13,444             0       13,444RAHUL VILAS

HUD
-

       13,444
            0          493 - -

       26,760
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800251 100011941202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,882
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800252 100297803690 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,402RAJ KUMAR
JATAV

1,250        1,800253 100298061811 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJ KUMAR

JATAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,642
RAJEEV KUMAR 0        1,800254 101758308939 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000RAJEEV
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       36,963RAJENDRA
NANDE

1,250        1,800255 100294720664 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJENDRA
AJINATH
NANDE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       42,698RAJENDRA
BALU WAGH

1,250        1,800256 100295030698 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDRA

BALU WAGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,758RAJENDRA
KUMAR SAINI

1,138        1,639257 100294651129 N.A.
       13,658             0       13,658RAJENDRA

KUMAR SAINI
-

       13,658
            0          501 - -

       22,041
RAJESH 1,250        1,800258 100005743796 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,027
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800259 100297035706 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,457
RAJESH S 1,250        1,800260 101527946974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH S -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,000
RAJESHA S 1,250        1,800261 101155380862 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESHA S -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,721
RAJKUMAR
JAINATH
MALLAH

1,250        1,800262 100298060689 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJKUMAR
JAINATH
MALLAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,228RAJKUMAR
Saude

1,250        1,800263 100419434677 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJKUMAR

SAUDE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       44,872RAKESH
MUDPALLIWAR

1,250        1,800264 100300143704 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAKESH
CHANDRASH
EKHAR
MUDPALLIW
AR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,398
RAKESH R 1,250        1,800265 101016712778 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH R -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,578
RAM KARAN 1,038        1,495266 100306005299 N.A.

       12,462             1       12,462
RAM KARAN -

       12,462
            0          457 - -

       26,219RAM
MANORATH .

1,250        1,800267 100306227845 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM

MANORATH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       34,380RAMCHANDRA
V NIRGUN

1,250        1,800268 100303948137 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMCHANDR
A VINAYAK
NIRGUN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,619
RANJU SANFUI . 1,060        1,527269 100308427835 N.A.

       12,727             0       12,727RANJU
SANFUI

-
       12,727

            0          467 - -

       29,847
RAOSAHEB
SAMBHAJI
WAGH

1,250        1,800270 100308541591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAOSAHEB

WAGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       38,011
RAVI 1,250        1,800271 100310874984 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,544
RAVI B S 1,250        1,800272 100034923363 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI B S -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,712
RAVI KUMAR 1,250        1,800273 101446144820 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,124
RAVI SHARMA 1,250        1,800274 101357438728 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAVI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,935
RAVIKUMARA B 0        1,800275 101947886583 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVIKUMARA
B

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       26,077RAVINDRA
SHIRSAT

1,250        1,800276 100311608964 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAVINDRA
RAMCHANDR
A SHIRSAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,100Riyaj Rustam
Sheikh

1,250        1,800277 100314381859 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RIYAJ
RUSTAM
SHEIKH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,331
ROHAN DAS 881        1,269278 101785565332 N.A.

       10,571             0       10,571
ROHAN DAS -

       10,571
            0          388 - -

       20,385
ROHIT BABU 1,250        1,869279 100315213840 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,575
ROHIT BABU -

       15,000
            0          619 - -

       42,391
RUPESH
AVINASH
SAKPAL

1,250        1,800280 100316851183 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RUPESH
AVINASH
SAKPAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,965
RUPESH C M 1,250        1,800281 100032839591 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RUPESH C M -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       36,155
SACHIN ADSUL 1,250        1,800282 100325763711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
ADSUL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,966SACHIN
BHAJANTRI

1,164        1,676283 101800734013 N.A.
       13,970             1       13,970SACHIN

BHAJANTRI
-

       13,970
            0          512 - -
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       42,745SACHIN suresh
KAMBALE

1,250        1,800284 100325964913 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SACHIN
SURESH
KAMBLE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,910SAGAR GULAB
TEKAWADE

1,250        1,800285 100327158581 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAGAR
GULAB
TEKAWADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,526
SAGAR
NARAYAN
MAHADIK

1,058        1,524286 101330996204 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

SAGAR
NARAYAN
MAHADIK

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       28,986
SAGAR
PRAKASH
MEHTA

1,250        1,800287 101164685733 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAGAR
PRAKASH
MEHTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,605
SAMADHAN
DATTATRAY
CHOPADE

1,250        1,800288 100329166891 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMADHAN
DATTATRAY
CHOPADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,520SAMEER
KISHOR PATIL

0        1,800289 101946853628 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMEER
KISHOR
PATIL

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       35,517
SAMEER
MOHAMADIQBA
L MAHAT

1,250        1,800290 100329601897 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMEER
MOHAMADIQ
BAL MAHAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       41,572SAMIKSHA
MORE

1,250        1,800291 100329717369 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAMIKSHA

VIKAS MORE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,108
SAMIR DAS . 1,182        1,703292 100329952500 N.A.

       14,194             0       14,194
SAMIR DAS -

       14,194
            0          521 - -

       16,586SAMIR KUMAR
ROY

974        1,403293 100329958102 N.A.
       11,694             0       11,694

SAMIR ROY -
       11,694

            0          429 - -

       29,034
SAMMETA
VENKATA SIVA
PRASAD

1,250        1,800294 100049576066 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMMETA
VENKATA
SIVA PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,470
SANDEEP
MANOHAR
CHANNE

1,239        1,784295 100062299170 N.A.
       14,870             0       14,870

SANDEEP
MANOHAR
CHANNE

-
       14,870

            0          545 - -

       28,162SANDEEP
SOPAN  GURAV

1,250        1,800296 100330802084 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
SOPAN
GURAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,839
SANDIP
VASANTRAO
KONGE

1,250        1,800297 100330876446 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
VASANTA
KONGE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,842SANGEETA S
MADIWAL PATIL

1,250        1,800298 100332221320 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANGEETA
SIDHU
MADIWALPA
TIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,317
SANI KUMAR 1,250        1,800299 100462143264 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,863
SANJAY BAROI 1,067        1,537300 100555452696 N.A.

       12,806             0       12,806SANJAY
BAROI

-
       12,806

            0          470 - -

       20,545
SANJAY SINGH 1,250        1,800301 100334300601 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,322
SANJAY S BISEN 1,250        1,800302 100002588337 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY
SUDAM
BISEN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       21,473
SANJAY
BHANGARAPPA
JAMADAR

1,250        1,800303 100334315692 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAYKUMA
R
BHANGARAP
PA JAMADAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,118
SANJIB  KOTAL 1,250        1,800304 100334958937 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJIB
KOTAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,310
SANKAR SARMA 881        1,269305 101613525549 N.A.

       10,571             0       10,571SANKAR
SARMA

-
       10,571

            0          388 - -

       19,029SANTHOSHKUM
AR Y

1,202        1,731306 101252560347 N.A.
       14,424             0       14,424

SANTHOS Y -
       14,424

            0          529 - -

       25,508
SANTHOSH D 1,250        1,800307 100459119632 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANTHOSH D -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,937SANTOSH
KUMAR KORI

1,250        1,800308 100337722560 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR KORI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,692SANTRAM
YADAV

1,250        1,800309 100337750556 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTRAM -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,024SANTU
MAJUMDAR

850        1,224310 100450169874 N.A.
       10,200             0       10,200SANTU

MAJUMDAR
-

       10,200
            0          374 - -

       20,030SANWAR MAL
BURDAK

1,250        1,800311 100337836691 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANWAR

MAL BURDAK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,021SARANG DILIP
KURWADE

887        1,278312 102002339921 N.A.
       10,652             5       10,652

SARANG
DILIP
KURWADE

-
       10,652

            0          391 - -

       25,382
SATISH
BALLRAM
JIWNAPURKAR

1,250        1,800313 100341069106 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATISH
BALIRAM
JIWNAPURKA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,372SATULURI
KIRAN KUMAR

1,069        1,540314 101629910069 N.A.
       12,834             0       12,834

SATULURI
KIRAN
KUMAR

-
       12,834

            0          471 - -

       23,265
SOUMITRA ROY 1,250        1,800315 100342366582 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAUMITRA
ROY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       58,597
SHAILESH
YADAVRAO
MOTGHARE

1,250        1,800316 100346138886 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHAILESH
YADAVRAO
MOTGHARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,981SHAKIL
SHAUKAT KHAN

1,231        1,773317 101411601888 N.A.
       14,775             0       14,775

SHAKIL
SHAUKAT
KHAN

-
       14,775

            0          542 - -

       14,875SHANKAR
MANIK BORKAR

1,058        1,524318 100031946096 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699SHANKAR

BORKAR
-

       12,699
            0          466 - -

       16,081
SHANKAR
SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

1,190        1,714319 100460967843 N.A.
       14,281             0       14,281

SHANKAR
SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

-
       14,281

            0          524 - -

       12,916
SHARAD
CHANDRAKANT
ARAJ

921        1,327320 102002340003 N.A.
       11,061             4       11,061

SHARAD
CHANDRAKA
NT ARAJ

-
       11,061

            0          406 - -

       21,671
SHASHANK Y 1,202        1,731321 101613525554 N.A.

       14,424             0       14,424
SHASHANK Y -

       14,424
            0          529 - -

       22,128SHASHIDHARA
G

1,250        1,800322 101528614632 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHIDHAR

A G
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       31,982SHASHIKANT
ADMANE

1,250        1,800323 100349266327 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHIKANT

ADMANE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       41,972VIJAY Damodar
SHETE

1,250        1,800324 100404468393 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHETE VIJAY

DAMODAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,810
SHIVAPPA H M 1,250        1,800325 100034282534 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAPPA H
M

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,095
SHRIHARI
SOMALINGAM
GUNDETI

0        1,788326 100353404414 N.A.
       14,896             0       14,896

SHREEHARI
SOMALINGA
M GUNDETI

-            0             0        1,788 - -

       26,310SHRINIWAS
POPAT KAMTHE

1,250        1,800327 100354328416 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHRINIWAS
POPAT
KAMTHE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,256
SHRUTHI N 1,202        1,731328 101764160783 N.A.

       14,424             0       14,424
SHRUTHI N -

       14,424
            0          529 - -

       17,123SHUBHAM ABA
SANDANSHIV

1,107        1,595329 100421065506 N.A.
       13,293             0       13,293

SHUBHAM
ABA
SANDANSHIV

-
       13,293

            0          488 - -

       14,503
Shubham
Khushalrao
Kanhere

1,108        1,596330 101859887369 N.A.
       13,297             0       13,297

SHUBHAM
KHUSHALRA
O KANHERE

-
       13,297

            0          488 - -

       14,752
SITA RAM JAT 1,079        1,554331 100442635108 N.A.

       12,952             0       12,952
SITA RAM JAT -

       12,952
            0          475 - -

       25,523
SNEHA JADHAV 1,250        1,800332 101194073458 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SNEHA
JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,528
SOMEN GHOSH 1,051        1,514333 101258326769 N.A.

       12,614             0       12,614SOMEN
GHOSH

-
       12,614

            0          463 - -

       30,126
SOMNATH
SHRAVAN
JAGDALE

1,250        1,800334 100359722139 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SOMNATH
SHRAVAN
JAGDALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       46,221SONALI anil
MORE

1,250        1,800335 100359992501 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SONALI ANIL

MORE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,802SOUMEN
NASKAR

909        1,309336 101661737931 N.A.
       10,910             0       10,910SOUMEN

NASKAR
-

       10,910
            0          400 - -

       15,663
SOWMYA K 1,202        1,731337 101888902481 N.A.

       14,424             0       14,424
SOWMYA K -

       14,424
            0          529 - -

       22,806
SRINIVAS MJ 1,250        1,800338 100421276186 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SRINIVAS M J -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,675
SRINIVAS N 1,250        1,800339 101446502278 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SRINIVAS N -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,605
SUBHA NASKAR 1,250        1,800340 101258847843 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUBHA
NASKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,051
SUBHASH . 1,002        1,443341 100010914082 N.A.

       12,024             0       12,024
SUBHASH -

       12,024
            0          441 - -

       25,458SUBHASH
CHAND

1,250        1,800342 100003288884 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,677SUBRATA
DUTTA

1,063        1,532343 101258847940 N.A.
       12,763             0       12,763SUBRATA

DUTTA
-

       12,763
            0          469 - -
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       26,238
SUBRATA ROY 1,250        1,800344 100364961850 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUBRATA
ROY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,114
SUDIP
CHAKRABORTY
.

1,250        1,800345 100366253752 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUDIP
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,213
SUJIT KUMAR 933        1,343346 101442481339 N.A.

       11,195             0       11,195
SUJIT KUMAR -

       11,195
            0          410 - -

       34,647SUJIT S
DHENDE

1,250        1,800347 100367153015 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

SUJITKUMAR
SUNIL
DHENDE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,485SUKUMAR
PAUL

1,250        1,800348 100368022975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKUMAR

PAUL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,558
SUMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800349 100019155295 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,184
SUMIT 1,096        1,579350 100042278575 N.A.

       13,157             0       13,157
SUMIT
KUMAR
MITTAL

-
       13,157

            0          483 - -

       18,237
SUMITHRA BAI 1,250        1,800351 100043191176 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMITHRA
BAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,042
SUNIL
CHANDRAKANT
KAMBALE

1,058        1,524352 100625427937 N.A.
       12,699             0       12,699

SUNIL
CHANDRAKA
NT KAMBALE

-
       12,699

            0          466 - -

       20,040
SUNIL
DNYANOBA
SHITKAL

1,250        1,834353 100371432758 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,284

SUNIL
DNYANOBA
SHITKAL

-
       15,000

            0          584 - -

       48,041
SUNIL YADAV 1,250        1,800354 100371498218 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL
GHANSHYAM
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,181
SUNIL KUMAR 0        1,800355 101868409015 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       48,126SUNIL MEERA
SAUKAR

1,250        1,800356 100034510702 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
MEERA
SAUKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,949
SUNITHA 1,202        1,731357 101586203686 N.A.

       14,424             0       14,424
SUNITHA -

       14,424
            0          529 - -

       16,815
SUNNY
DEVRAM
UMBRE

1,077        1,551358 101565064376 N.A.
       12,925             0       12,925

SUNNY
DEVRAM
UMBRE

-
       12,925

            0          474 - -

       36,759SURAJ Shivaji
INGAWALE

1,250        1,800359 100372582416 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURAJ
SHIVAJI
INGAWALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,917
SURAJIT KORU 1,002        1,443360 100061539845 N.A.

       12,025             0       12,025SURAJITKOR
U

-
       12,025

            0          441 - -

       13,849SURESH
THAKUR

986        1,420361 101372980717 N.A.
       11,831             0       11,831SURESH

THAKUR
-

       11,831
            0          434 - -

       16,773SUSHIL KUMAR
GUPTA

1,207        1,739362 101658925536 N.A.
       14,488             0       14,488

SUSHIL
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       14,488

            0          532 - -

       36,708SWANAND
SHETE

1,250        1,800363 100376783919 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SWANAND

SHETE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       27,089
TAPAS NATH . 1,250        1,800364 100389334656 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TAPAS NATH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,547
TAPASH
ROYCHOWDHU
RY .

1,250        1,800365 100389328112 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

TAPASH
ROYCHOWD
HURY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,399
TARUN DAS 815        1,174366 100911039846 N.A.

        9,784             0        9,784
TARUN DAS -

        9,784
            0          359 - -

       25,000
TEJASHWINI P 0        1,800367 101953848512 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TEJASHWINI
P

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,133
TEJPAL SINGH 1,250        1,800368 100059143566 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TEJPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,212
TRILOKI 1,250        1,800369 100009868746 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TRILOKI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,349
Tripurari SINGH 1,193        1,719370 100025407782 N.A.

       14,322             0       14,322TRIPURARI
SINGH

-
       14,322

            0          526 - -

       22,761
UJJAL KHETO 1,250        1,800371 100027207171 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UJJAL KHETO -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,879UMESH KUMAR
JATAV

1,250        1,800372 100395650973 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UMESH
KUMAR
JATAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,169
UMESH SINGH 1,250        1,800373 101380798333 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,707UTANKA
CHAKRABORTY

815        1,174374 101651700840 N.A.
        9,784             0        9,784

UTANKA
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
        9,784

            0          359 - -

       12,336
UTPAL DUTTA 815        1,174375 101618682249 N.A.

        9,784             0        9,784UTPAL
DUTTA

-
        9,784

            0          359 - -

       56,258
UTPAL GOURI 1,250        1,800376 100396518954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UTPAL
RAJGOPAL
GOURI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       59,735VAIBHAV HARI
NARSALE

1,250        1,800377 101067627504 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VAIBHAV
HARI
NARSALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,515
VAIBHAV
JAYRAM
KARAMBELE

1,250        1,800378 101446566072 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VAIBHAV
JAYRAM
KARAMBELE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,079
VAIBHAV
VINAYAK
UPASANI

1,250        1,800379 101013021585 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VAIBHAV
VINAYAK
UPASANI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       40,636VICKY
KUMBHAR

1,250        1,800380 100402968233 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VICKY
SHIVANAND
KUMBHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,597
VIDESHWAR
SHRAVAN
BANTE

1,250        1,800381 100403019465 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIDESHWAR
SHRAVAN
BANTE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       44,727VIJAY KUMAR S
DESAI

1,250        1,800382 101512889557 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

S DESAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,394
VIJAY PATHAK 1,250        1,800383 101625394879 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       33,227VIKAS NARSING
PISAL

1,250        1,800384 100405823103 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIKAS PISAL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,798
VILAS KATHANE 1,250        1,800385 100406609652 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VILAS
RAMESH
KATHANE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,747
VINOD SHARMA 1,250        1,800386 100408714482 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,094VIRENDRA
VITTHAL RANE

1,120        1,613387 100409651674 N.A.
       13,443             0       13,443

VIRENDRA
VITTHAL
RANE

-
       13,443

            0          493 - -

     
1,01,841

VIVEK SHETTY 1,250        1,800388 100411329111 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIVEK
RAMANNA
SHETTY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,130
WASEEMPASHA 1,250        1,800389 100913548757 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000WASEEMPAS
HA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       42,943
YAMAJI WABLE 1,250        1,800390 100414778382 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YAMAJI
RAMDAS
WABLE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,660
YASH PAL 1,250        1,800391 100031763564 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YASH PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,210YOGESH SOPAN
BHOSALE

1,250        1,800392 100415742592 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH

BHOSALE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,615YOGESH RAVJI
BHANGE

1,083        1,560393 101843561944 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000

YOGESH
RAVJI
BHANGE

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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